
Thüringer Badminton-Verband

Ergebnisse des Landeseinzelmeisterschaften in den Altersklassen 2013

Platz Herreneinzel
O-35

1 Breuer Jürgen 1.Ilmenauer BC

O-40
1 Westphal Stefan ESV Lok Erfurt
2 Hahnauer Andy SG Feinmess Suhl
3 Scholz Jan 1.Erfurter BV

O-45
1 Hausdörfer Oliver SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Pohl Stefan 1.Erfurter BV
3 Hebecker Thorsten ESV Lok Erfurt
3 Bauerschmidt Holger 1.Ilmenauer BC
4 Schmidt Axel TSV Themar
5 Kummer Andreas Blau-weiss Gotha

O-50
1 Großgebauer Karsten SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Hausdörfer Hendrik SG Feinmess Suhl
3 Behner Andreas ESV Lok Erfurt

O-55
1 Ritter Ronald 1.Erfurter BV
2 Wolfram Harry SG Feinmess Suhl

O-60
1 Benedikt Jürgen ESV Lok Erfurt

O-65
1 Müller Hans-Jürgen SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Behrendt Dieter ESV Lok Erfurt
3 Schäfer Jürgen 1.Ilmenauer BC

O-70
1 Steller Norbert SV blau-weiss Gotha
2 Langer Reinert Erfurter Racketverein

O-75
1 Dathe Peter ESV Lok Erfurt

Mixed
O-40

1 Scholz Jan 1.Erfurter BV
Ritter Manuela 1.Erfurter BV

2 Schmidt Axel TSV Themar
Kornhardt-Heb. Babette ESV Lok Erfurt

3 Westphal Stefan ESV Lok Erfurt
Tscheschlok Gabi ESV Lok Erfurt

O-45
1 Hebecker Thorsten ESV Lok Erfurt

Bauer Antje ESV Lok Erfurt

O-50
1 Großgebauer Karsten SG Feinmess Suhl

Habelt Manuela SG Feinmess Suhl

2 Behner Andreas ESV Lok Erfurt
Keller Iris ESV Lok Erfurt

O-55
1 Ritter Ronald 1.Erfurter BV



Rahaus Jutta ESV Lok Erfurt

2 Wolfram Harry SG Feinmess Suhl
Behrendt Marion ESV Lok Erfurt

O-60
1 Müller Hans-Jürgen SG Feinmess Suhl

Zeiß Christa SG Feinmess Suhl

2 Croll Volker ESV Lok Erfurt
Prandl Rosemarie ESV Lok Erfurt

O-65
1 Behrendt Dieter ESV Lok Erfurt

Croll Heide ESV Lok Erfurt

Dameneinzel
O-45

1 Ritter Manuela 1.Erfurter BV
2 Bauer Antje ESV Lok Erfurt

O-50
1 Keller Iris ESV Lok Erfurt

O-55
1 Rahaus Jutta ESV Lok Erfurt

O-60
1 Zeiß Christa SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Behrendt Marion ESV Lok Erfurt

Damendoppel
O-40

1 Bauer Antje ESV Lok Erfurt
Kornhardt-Heb. Babette ESV Lok Erfurt

2 Ritter Manuela 1.Erfurter BV
Pohl Anett 1.Erfurter BV

O-50
1 Keller Iris ESV Lok Erfurt

Rahaus Jutta ESV Lok Erfurt

O-60
1 Zeiß Christa SG Feinmess Suhl

Croll Heide ESV Lok Erfurt

2 Behrendt Marion ESV Lok Erfurt
Prandl Rosemarie ESV Lok Erfurt

Herrendoppel
O-35

1 Breuer Jürgen 1.Ilmenauer BC
Sagner Andre 1.Erfurter BV

O-40
1 Kummer Andreas Blau-weiss Gotha

Weise Thomas Blau-weiss Gotha

2 Hahnauer Andy SG Feinmess Suhl
Klett Ingolf SD Feinmess Suhl

O-45
1 Hausdörfer Oliver SG Feinmess Suhl

Behner Andreas ESV Lok Erfurt

2 Hebecker Thorsten ESV Lok Erfurt
Schmidt Axel TSV Themar

3 Pohl Tobias 1.Erfurter BV
Ritter Ronald 1.Erfurter BV



O-50
1 Hausdörfer Hendrik SG Feinmess Suhl

Großgebauer Karsten SG Feinmess Suhl

O-55
1 Wolfram Harry SG Feinmess Suhl

Croll Volker ESV Lok Erfurt

O-65
1 Jünemann Bernd SV 1899 Mühlhausen

Müller Hans-Jürgen SG Feinmess Suhl

2 Behrendt Dieter ESV Lok Erfurt
Schäfer Jürgen 1.Ilmenauer BC
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